1.800.521.1520 (USA and Canada)      (+)800.PALL.LIFE (Outside USA and Canada)      www.pall.com/lab 139
filtr
a
tio
n
 c
a
p

Blood plasma proteins and serum.
Media.
Ordering Information
Supracap 50 Depth Filter Capsules
Part Number Description Pkg
SC050B020 0.4 - 1.0 μm, Seitz BIO 20 media 1/pkg
SC050P100 1.0 - 3.0 μm, Seitz P100 media 1/pkg
SC050P200 3.0 - 6.0 μm, Seitz P200 media 1/pkg
SC050P250 4.0 - 9.0 μm, Seitz P250 media 1/pkg
SC050P700 6.0 - 15.0 μm, Seitz P700 media 1/pkg
SC050P900 8.0 - 20.0 μm, Seitz P900 media 1/pkg
SC050PDD1 0.1 - 0.85 μm, Seitz PDD1 media 1/pkg
SC050PDE2 0.2 - 3.5 μm, Seitz PDE2 media 1/pkg
SC050PDH4 0.5 - 15.0 μm, Seitz PDH4 media 1/pkg
SC050PDK5 1.5 - 20 μm, Seitz PDK5 media 1/pkg
SC050XAK7 Seitz AKS7 media (activated carbon) 1/pkg